
2948 Starr, 4 bedrooms/2 baths, $595 
3210 S, 4 bedrooms/2 baths, $575 
No pets. Laundry hook-ups. 437-6328. 

3 possibly 4 bedroom house. Central air. W/D. Close to 
campus. $550/month. Call 477 9706. 

4 bedroom, 2 bathroom, w/d, close to UNL, lawn mowed, 
water & garbage paid. 477-1646. 

4 bedrooms. Nice, clean. $600/month. 2925 and 2931 
Apple. 476-1579. 

Nice houses available mid-May. 3, 4, 5 bedroom. Near 
campus. Summer lease or longer. 475-1579, 488-0061. 

Reserve your 3,4,5 or 6 bedroom home lor summer and/ 
or fall now and relaxl All close to UNL. 423-1535. Hurryl 
They're almost gone. 

Three bedroom, near campus. Very nice. Available May 
1. Parking. $500. 2225 Holdrege. 475-1579. 

Very lovely three bedroom townhouse for rent in Capital 
Beach. 470-3602. 

We're leaving. Rent our 5 br/2 bth house. Moments from 
campus. $550 a month+stuff. 477-2836. 

BSSBaSBSB .—. 

185 Duplexes For Rent 

1335 N. 22nd. 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, A/C, fireplace. 
Summer lease and possibly longer. 438-5434. 

190 Apartments For Rent 

‘Live hassle-free while you get your degreel* Full 
amentltiesl Reserve today I Amberwood Apartments 423- 

0970._ 
*** FALL LEASE *** 

640 South 20 / 475/7262 
Sign up tor a fall lease, before you head home for the 
summer. Both one ($309 up) and two ($359 up) bedroom 
available. Parking/Laundry. 

JONES APARTMENTS 
*** SUMMER LEASE *** 

640 South 20 / 475-7262 
Splish. splash in our pool. Two bedrooms, some with 
balconies. $359 and up. Mega-sized one bedroom $319 
and up. Laundry facilities, one parking stall. 

JONES APARTMENTS 

•NEW AND AFFORDABLE* 
'Spacious one and two bedroom 
'One and two baths 
‘Ceramic tile, entries, kitchens and baths 
‘Washer/dryer hook-ups 
‘Built-in microwaves 
‘Mini-blinds 
•Pool 
'Luxurious carpeting 
'Balconies and patios 
'Several handicapped units available 

Cherry Hill Management, 486-4657 

•UNIQUE 1 BEDROOMS* 
You donl see apartments like thtsl New carpet, ceramic 
tile in dining, kitchen 6 bath floors, breakfast bars,private 
patios, ceiling fans, variety of colors A floor plans for only 
$340. most utllties paid. 

For more Information call: 
CHERRY HILL MGMT 486-4857 

1 bedroom, 1149 New Hampshire, wait to UNL. new 

appliances, available 6/1. $250 ♦ deposit, 476-8t31. 

1/2 OFF—EAST CAMPUS 7“ 
Rent in May and receive V&off your first month's rent. 3300 
Huntington: 2BR, $350/mo.+elec. Min. 6 month lease. 
Call 466-8611 or Mega Corp. 475-8409. 

1230 South 16th. 1 Bedroom basement unfurnished. 
$l95/month plus utilities. Summer lease. Available im- 
mediately. 483-6724.474-6603. 

1329 “F” Street 
Sign a minimum 6mo lease and pay only 1/2 your first 
month's rent. Efficiency available now with range, refrig., mini-blinds, laundry S parking. Rent range $225-245 + 
electric. Call 477-5028 or Mega Corp 475-8409. 

1411 N9th, 1 bedroom, available mid-May, very nice, new 
building, C/A, microwave, and pool/weightroom. 435- 
4123. 

2 bedroom 3 blocks E. Campus, non-smokers, A/C. low 
utilities, Off street parking. $350,477-0855. 
2 bedroom in 4-plex, clean, fireplace, dishwasher, dis- 
posal, newer carpet, plenly pa'rking, c/a, good neighbor- hood. laundry room. Available May 15.466-4227 or 466- 
8721. 

2 bedroom, near East Campus, 3524 Huntington, fire- 
place, C/A, parking, appliances. Available May 15th, 467- 
5714. 

2301 A Street, 1 bedroom, $289, 475-7262. 

240 S. 26th. Newer one bedroom. Built-in microwave. 
Very nice. Leave message. 483-2357 

2403 Lynn, one bedroom, close to campus, $295 ♦de- 
posit and utilities, 421-7977, after 4pm. 

ffUCK BUSTffg 
994 Longpechs 

994 Web 
994 Cocaines 
994 Hurricanes 
994Woo-Woos 

$125 hports 
$150 Long Island 

Iced Tea 
$250 Pitchers of Lite 
' wmm *' 

ConBrued Spedab 7-llpm „ 

1350 No. 48th St. 

466-3336 
s __rik Wk Mr. 3 

Keystone Reg/Lt/Dry 
wm case $8.99 

Old Style Reg/Lt/Draft 
wm case $7.99 

Old Milwaukee Reg/Lt 
wm case $7.69 

Returnable bottles plu5 deP°S11 

Boones Farm $1.99 
All Flavors 750 mL. 
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